Inductors
Fastron
999
A B D
E
C
A B D
E

(kHz)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
Rated
DC
Current
(mA)
Dimensions: mm
A
Fig.
B C D E
SRF
Freq.
(MHz)
434-17-681J	 07P-681J-50	 680	 80	 796	 2.3	 3.7	 170	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-821J	 07P-821J-50	 820	 80	 796	 2.1	 4.1	 160	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-102J	 07P-102J-50	 1000	 100	 252	 1.8	 5.4	 150	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-122J	 07P-122J-50	 1200	 100	 252	 1.6	 5.8	 140	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-152J	 07P-152J-50	 1500	 100	 252	 1.5	 6.5	 130	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-182J	 07P-182J-50	 1800	 100	 252	 1.4	 7.5	 120	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-222J	 07P-222J-50	 2200	 100	 252	 1.3	 8.8	 110	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-272J	 07P-272J-50	 2700	 100	 252	 1.2	 9.8	 100	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-332J	 07P-332J-50	 3300	 100	 252	 1.1	 13	 80	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-472J	 07P-472J-50	 4700	 100	 252	 0.9	 18.5	 70	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-562J	 07P-562J-50	 5600	 100	 252	 0.8	 21	 60	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-682J	 07P-682J-50	 6800	 100	 252	 0.7	 29	 55	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
434-17-822J	 07P-822J-50	 8200	 100	 252	 0.65	 33	 50	 12	 14	 7.5	 .65	 3.5
17 Series
434-01-101J	 09P-101J-50	 100	 40	 796	 5	 0.3	 790	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-151J	 09P-151J-50	 150	 40	 796	 4	 0.4	 650	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-221J	 09P-221J-50	 220	 30	 796	 3.3	 0.5	 530	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-331J	 09P-331J-50	 330	 35	 796	 2.7	 1.0	 500	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-391J	 09P-391J-50	 390	 35	 796	 2.5	 1.1	 460	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-471J	 09P-471J-50	 470	 35	 796	 2.3	 1.3	 420	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-561J	 09P-561J-50	 560	 35	 796	 2	 1.5	 400	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-681J	 09P-681J-50	 680	 35	 796	 1.9	 1.9	 350	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-821J	 09P-821J-50	 820	 35	 796	 1.7	 2.2	 310	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-102J	 09P-102J-50	 1000	 70	 252	 1.6	 2.6	 280	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-122J	 09P-122J-50	 1200	 70	 252	 1.4	 3.0	 250	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-152J	 09P-152J-50	 1500	 70	 252	 1.2	 5.1	 220	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-222J	 09P-222J-50	 2200	 70	 252	 1	 7.0	 180	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-272J	 09P-272J-50	 2700	 70	 252	 0.9	 8.0	 170	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-332J	 09P-332J-50	 3300	 70	 252	 0.8	 9.0	 150	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-392J	 09P-392J-50	 3900	 70	 252	 0.75	 10	 140	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-472J	 09P-472J-50	 4700	 70	 252	 0.65	 11.5	 130	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-562J	 09P-562J-50	 5600	 70	 252	 0.63	 15	 120	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-682J	 09P-682J-50	 6800	 70	 252	 0.57	 17	 110	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-822J	 09P-822J-50	 8200	 70	 252	 0.5	 20	 100	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-103J	 09P-103J-50	 10000	 70	 79	 0.41	 35	 90	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-123J	 09P-123J-50	 12000	 70	 79	 0.38	 40	 80	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-153J	 09P-153J-50	 15000	 70	 79	 0.35	 45	 70	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-183J	 09P-183J-50	 18000	 70	 79	 0.34	 50	 65	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-223J	 09P-223J-50	 22000	 70	 79	 0.3	 58	 60	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-273J	 09P-273J-50	 27000	 70	 79	 0.29	 70	 55	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
434-01-333J	 09P-333J-50	 33000	 70	 79	 0.26	 75	 50	 14	 14	 9.5	 .70	 5
01 Series
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Fastron
Stock No.
L (mH)
@
20kHz
Q
Min.
fQ
(kHz)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
Rated
DC
Current
(mA)
Dimensions: mm
A B C D E
SRF
Freq.
(MHz)
434-03-103J	 11P-103J-50	 10	 50	 79	 0.35	 23	 110	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-123J	 11P-123J-50	 12	 50	 79	 0.32	 24	 100	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-153J	 11P-153J-50	 15	 50	 79	 0.29	 28	 90	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-223J	 11P-223J-50	 22	 50	 79	 0.25	 39	 70	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-273J	 11P-273J-50	 27	 50	 79	 0.21	 48	 70	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-333J	 11P-333J-50	 33	 50	 79	 0.2	 56	 65	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-393J	 11P-393J-50	 39	 50	 79	 19	 62	 60	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-473J	 11P-473J-50	 47	 50	 79	 18	 73	 55	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-563J	 11P-563J-50	 56	 50	 79	 0.14	 115	 50	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-683J	 11P-683J-50	 68	 50	 79	 0.13	 120	 50	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-104J	 11P-104J-50	 100	 50	 25	 0.11	 155	 40	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-124J	 11P-124J-50	 120	 50	 25	 0.09	 186	 37	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
434-03-154J	 11P-154J-50	 150	 50	 25	 0.08	 205	 35	 16	 10	 12	 0.7	 5
03 Series
434-02-102J	 07MFG-102J-50	 1	 70	 252	 ---	 3.4	 90	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-122J	 07MFG-122J-50	 1.2	 70	 252	 ---	 3.7	 75	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-152J	 07MFG-152J-50	 1.5	 70	 252	 ---	 4	 70	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-182J	 07MFG-182J-50	 1.8	 70	 252	 ---	 4.5	 65	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-222J	 07MFG-222J-50	 2.2	 70	 252	 ---	 5.2	 60	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-272J	 07MFG-272J-50	 2.7	 70	 252	 ---	 5.8	 55	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-332J	 07MFG-332J-50	 3.3	 100	 252	 ---	 6.1	 50	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-392J	 07MFG-392J-50	 3.9	 100	 252	 ---	 7.2	 45	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-472J	 07MFG-472J-50	 4.7	 100	 252	 ---	 7.5	 40	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-562J	 07MFG-562J-50	 5.6	 100	 252	 ---	 8.4	 40	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-682J	 07MFG-682J-50	 6.8	 70	 252	 ---	 9.7	 35	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-822J	 07MFG-822J-50	 8.2	 70	 252	 ---	 10.4	 30	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-103J	 07MFG-103J-50	 10	 100	 79	 ---	 12.1	 25	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-123J	 07MFG-123J-50	 12	 100	 79	 ---	 13	 25	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-153J	 07MFG-153J-50	 15	 100	 79	 ---	 15	 25	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-183J	 07MFG-183J-50	 18	 100	 79	 ---	 17	 22	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-223J	 07MFG-223J-50	 22	 100	 79	 ---	 19.5	 21	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-273J	 07MFG-273J-50	 27	 100	 79	 ---	 22	 18	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-333J	 07MFG-333J-50	 33	 100	 79	 ---	 26	 17	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-473J	 07MFG-473J-50	 47	 100	 79	 ---	 52	 13	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-563J	 07MFG-563J-50	 56	 100	 79	 ---	 58	 12	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-683J	 07MFG-683J-50	 68	 70	 79	 ---	 66	 12	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
434-02-823J	 07MFG-823J-50	 82	 70	 79	 ---	 71	 10	 12.5	 14	 10	 .65	 3.5
02 Series
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Fastron
Part No.
Dimensions: mm
A
Rated
DC Cur-
rent (A)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
L
(µH)
B C
434-09-1R0M	 SMSC-1R0M-00	 1	 6.00	 14	 87	 17	 5.5
434-09-2R0M	 SMSC-2R0M-00	 2	 4.00	 24	 87	 17	 5.5
434-09-3R0M	 SMSC-3R0M-00	 3	 3.00	 46	 87	 17	 5.5
434-09-6R0M	 SMSC-6R0M-00	 6	 2.00	 144	 87	 17	 5.5
434-09-100M	 SMSC-100M-00	 10	 1.50	 276	 87	 17	 5.5
434-09-230M	 SMSC-230M-00	 23	 0.70	 876	 87	 17	 5.5
434-09-161M	 SMSC-161M-00	 160	 0.15	 21600	 87	 19	 5.5
Medium Current Suppression Coils - Ferrite Core
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Fastron
Part No.
Dimensions: mm
A
Rated
DC Cur-
rent (A)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
L
(µH)
B C
434-11-120M	 MESC-120M-00	 12	 4.00	 48	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-220M	 MESC-220M-00	 22	 3.00	 84	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-400M	 MESC-400M-00	 40	 2.00	 216	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-560M	 MESC-560M-00	 56	 1.50	 360	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-101M	 MESC-101M-00	 100	 1.00	 780	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-221M	 MESC-221M-00	 220	 0.50	 3120	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-471M	 MESC-471M-00	 470	 0.30	 7800	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-681M	 MESC-681M-00	 680	 0.20	 16800	 87	 24	 7.5
434-11-122M	 MESC-122M-00	 1200	 0.10	 40800	 87	 24	 7.5
High Current Suppression Coils - Ferrite Core
434-13-5R6M	 77A-5R6M-00	 5.6	 8.00	 0.021	 92	 26	 8
434-13-100M	 77A-100M-00	 10	 5.00	 0.042	 92	 26	 8
434-13-680M	 77A-680M-00	 68	 3.00	 0.12	 92	 26	 11
434-13-101M	 77A-101M-00	 100	 2.50	 0.18	 92	 26	 11
434-13-151M	 77A-151M-00	 150	 1.80	 0.36	 92	 26	 11
434-13-331M	 77A-331M-00	 330	 1.40	 0.60	 92	 26	 11
434-13-102M	 77A-102M-00	 1000	 0.80	 1.80	 92	 26	 11
434-13-152M	 77A-152M-00	 1500	 0.70	 2.40	 92	 26	 11
434-13-332M	 77A-332M-00	 3300	 0.50	 4.80	 92	 26	 11
434-13-682M	 77A-682M-00	 6800	 0.35	 9.60	 92	 26	 11
434-13-103M	 77A-103M-00	 10000	 0.30	 14.40	 92	 26	 11
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
1 50 100 500